Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Pokal 2024

TC Blau-Weil3 Gaggenau e.V. (20430)
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Anlage
Selbacher Weg 101, 76571 Gaggenau
T 07225/75283 info@tc-bw-gaggenau.de

Sportwart/in
Keil, Thorsten

T 01638308880 keilthorsten@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren 45 1
MF: Kai Gibhardt

m 01704748377, kaigibhardt@t-online.de

Herren 45 2
MF: Ralph-Peter Merkel
m 015233827950; freddy@schur.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Keil, Thorsten
Bierbrauer, Frank
Weiler, Luis
Schneider, Dirk
Gotz, Nicolas
Gibhardt, Kai
Rahner, Andreas
Schultz, Marc
Ebert, Dirk
Wenzel, Rainer
Merkel, Ralph-Peter
Milutin, Stefan
Zilles, Stefan
Wunsch, Karsten
15 Hornung, Markus

© 00 ~NOoO 0o~ WN PR

e ol
A WODNPEP O

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17151089
16504750
16001730
16750278
16601601
17055741
16801875
17356650
16856753
17055845
17284704
17450688
16354157
17356169
17356162

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,2
LK11,2
LK12,1
LK13,9
LK14,1
LK14,9
LK15,2
LK24,0
LK21,5
LK21,5
LK21,5
LK23,1
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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